LANDING, RUNWAY TURNOFF AND TAXI LIGHTS
33-42-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
33-42-01-01
LIGHT INSTL-LANDING AND RUNWAY TURNOFF (LIGHTS ONLY)

DEC 22/06HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .AUTOTRANSFORMER-LIGHTING   145 FT1046
    AND GENERAL PURPOSE
    750A 118/114/110V TO
    28V
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V14752
   FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION:
    PROVIDES 115 VOLT POWER
    FOR CARGO BAY LIGHTING
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    60B40026-17
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    T00129
    T00130
 .AUTOTRANSFORMER-LIGHTING   145 FT1046-14752
    AND GENERAL PURPOSE
    750A 118/114/110V TO
    28V
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V14752
   FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION:
    PROVIDES 115 VOLT POWER
    FOR CARGO BAY LIGHTING
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    60B40026-17
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    T00129
    T00130
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW-   450- NAS1801-06-8
 .WASHER   455- AN960PD6
  -------*-------
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY   RF201- 286T0602-300
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY   RF206- 286T0656-300
 .CONNECTOR-   1210 BACC45FT14A7S
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D02112
    D02114
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    334221
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
33-42-51-01
33-42-51
FIG. 01
PAGE 2
DEC 22/06HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
33-42-53-02
EQUIPMENT ASSY-P36 MISC ELEC PNL L (LIGHTS ONLY)
FIGURE 2
HXL        33-42-53-02
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED